b ,/5@ FUELARTETIASFrUEATAL (%)

The All Japan Intercollegiate Alpine Championships (FIS—UNI) ‘\

B |elks
IARHAZ—FU AR

AF=h =b BiEE

No No K4

1 6301987 4fkH B
2 6301504 FH B

3 6301501 ‘=B KB
4 240166 TRUNK Tamas
5 6302169 A KR
6 6301280 &R FEE
7 6301475 PR fE
8 6301472 KiG EA
9 6301279 &HAK —4&

10 6301503 IEfE =PUER
11 6301511  Wiks #& A
12 6301786 HE{Z &
13 6301802 WFiEE AL
14 6301955 =5 [EEh
15 6302190 &4 KfE
16 6301776 K& A
17 6301785 HEMH sk
18 6301944 ffIK
19 6301853 5% EE
20 6301781 I Lot
21 6301852 JEMA ¥
22 6301780  {ATHF Kk
23 6302002 /NI EH]
24 6301650 ) =5
25 6301660 K% HE
26 6301787 LA Priy
27 6301851 Ak Ik
28 6100587 YOUNG Taiga
29 6301812 HfE ELBi
30 6301598 VR EiFE
31 6302014 |LjE #&E=F
32 6302000 ZEE B
33 6301810 A #UFE
34 6301453 =B A
35 6301970 A =
36 6301897 FE& FEA
37 6302140 FHIK B
38 6301842 H)I| §H
39 6301654 Uk
40 6301498 Mg F=FIL

13-02-2026 / Sugadaira

K 4 Br B 4
ESE LG R
ESE Hh LR
ESE Bk pNES
HUN Hungary
T SN
s AT LY
ESE iR pNES
Bl R AK
ESE i YN
S AR
s HHEAF-177"
S PON -
ESE LR R
ESE B PNES
S AR
TR SN
ST Hh LR
ST SN
ESE N N
Bl R AKS
Bl R AK
ESE BIRRY
ESE Hh LR
Bl P AK
Bl R AKE
CAN Canada
B HAK
ESE iR pNES
ESE Hh LR
Sl REOCY
S AR
ESE B PNE=
TR SN
ESE L R
ESE SEARER R
ESE EENIN=PNS

1AH 2AKH & &
IS i [H] i [H]

1143 Page / 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

RERREFRERNS

NIPPON BAVOS

N\SD sEIKO SUGABPAIRA KOGEN

NIPPON, £ RESORT DEVELCPMENT

TIMING by SET KO

SUN TELECOM JAPAN




b ,/5@ FUELARTETIASFrUEATAL (%)

The All Japan Intercollegiate Alpine Championships (FIS—UNI) ‘\

Wi

AF=h =b BiEE

1AH 2AKH a

No No K4 o8 B 4 B B B

41 6301882 HHIE {h#d E S NS

42 6301740 K =E =S BB

43 6301960 &7 KEF ES HAKE:

44 6301854 JEM BR{ =S HPERE

45 6301942 ATHEi KK =S HiEK%

46 6301607 FHEH A ES BEBRE

47 6302009 /NE flE ESL HAKE K

48 6302019 WFiRF 2 A ES BB

49 6301959 UTHE Pegk et AN

50 6301626 f%(L E ST R N

51 6301515 &0 B ESL s R

52 6301473 {EE ik =S HPERE

53 6301981 #k = =S fE MK

54 6301953 PNH BIKER ES BB

55 6301867 HAf FnsE =S E N

56 6301956 &y B et e YNe

57 6301824 YRR & ES HAKE:

58 6301788 [#A 1H et RYATH ENE

59 6301798 JIH 1Z3F et FHRKF

60 6301500 PHJE KBS £t BB

61 6301601 fin)= ML et KE LK

62 6301843 ARl AHE =S [ 22 52 K 2

63 6301878 EHE BAih et EJI RS

64 6301454 AT SH—ER ES REVE K2

65 6301655 A FAE et BB

66 6301605 CEFH U =S NS

67 6302172 ik &N =S PN NS

68 6301606 S &Y £ WK

69 6301646 S BEM ES WTEE K=

70 6301445 KB FEAE =S H A K

71 6302003 fEEE A =S NS

72 6301994 RA gL ES WK

73 6301614 /NGB &3 ESL: HAKE K

74 6301647 =B 1 =S WK

75 6301978 K4 EEH] et HAMRE KT

76 6302036 H: b HE ES s R

77 6301488 4R BX £t BB

78 6301862 R HEEE £t FHRKF

79 6301629 xR H =St EEOR

80 6301947 E B ESL HARKE K
13-02-2026 / Sugadaira 1143 Page / 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

RERREFRERNS

TIMING by SET KO

NSD SEIKO SUGABPAIRA KOGEN S

NIPPON, £ RESORT DEVELCPMENT

NIPPON BAVOS ST) =

1ot




b ,/5@ FUELARTETIASFrUEATAL (%)

The All Japan Intercollegiate Alpine Championships (FIS—UNI) ‘\

AR=h
No

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1=
No

6301635
6301799
6301971
6301988
6301772
6301617
6301491
6301619
6301792
6301984
6302154
6301443
6301520
6301997
6301801
6301855
6301494
6302023
6301816
6301951
6302161
6302155
6301679
6301782
6302238
6301963
6302148
6302206
6301469
6301625
6301571
6301833
6302031
6301822
6302008
6301618
6301750
6301825
6301899
6302004

B
KA

IR A
AT KEE
Ml 6
BE BLK
= E
B A
A B2
ik R4
D KH
Hik A
T B
A A4
HKFn
EA 225
B A
Bl FnE
FrtE Pew]
RN
Il
HE ey
waE A
AT N
/INPE FIARR
Sl FETh A
ekt AR
e v,
EH AKER
Rl rey i}
FaAT FEEE
FH FnEk
KN B
KR o
HPE B
N /NN 'S
L EPN
%k Bk
YeWg i
w0 B
Kl Bk

13-02-2026 / Sugadaira

B4 TR 4
S A
EETEE SN
ETEN S N
EETEIN SN
e STHOCR
S AR
S AR AR
Sl kR
TN ST
Sl BT
Sl HfERY
Sl fERY
Sl wfER
S A
Sl BB
ST PN
S A
EETII Vs SN
S HARRE A
S JLH
AT ¥ I
Sl EdAY
ST o
EETII (0 SN -
EOTIINN T SN
S AREE K
S A
Sl OKIESE A
ST e
T
ST SN
el NEOOE
S PEAY
AT v N
S PR
S AR A
EETIN N
EETEI SN
Sl A
S EERF

Wi

1AH 2AKH & F
IS i [H] i [H]

1143 Page / 3

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

RERREFRERNS

N\SD sEIKO SUGABPAIRA KOGEN

NIPPON, £ RESORT DEVELCPMENT

NIPPON BAVOS

TIMING by SET KO

SUN TELECOM JAPAN




b '/f’® FUELARTETIASFrUEATAL (%)

The All Japan Intercollegiate Alpine Championships (FIS—UNI) s

AR=h
No

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

1=
No

6301993
6301600
6301841
6301989
6301898
6301948
6301807
6301641
6301553
6301940
6301708
6301861
6302422
6301672
6301642
6302032
6301707
6301920
6301949
6302090

B
KA

/N AR
w1
B
e R KR
I B
w2
& |
ZH BEF
Em K&
it N
Sl om s
A HEA
BEA AR
el ZE
FES AIE
TLIR RKFn
BiE HN
TR K
Mid Bz
i 3

13-02-2026 / Sugadaira

B4 R 4
i R
CSTE ¥ SN
CSTI PN
Ml EEREA
ST
ST
ST PN
ST TN
CST . [N
ST s o
S RURE A
ST 2
ST PN
ESTRTE SN
TIPS S
Ml A
IS S
ST S
CST Y N
il HILBERE

Wi

1AH 2 A H & B
R (S| e R

1143 Page / 4

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

RERREFRERNS

N\SD sEIKO SUGABPAIRA KOGEN

NIPPON, £ RESORT DEVELCPMENT

NIPPON BAVOS

TIMING by SET KO

=TJ) |55

SUN TELECOM JAPAN




