



男子 回転
1本目スタートリスト

スタート No	コート No	競技者 氏名	県 名	所 属 名	1本目 時 間	2本目 時 間	合 計 間
1	6301987	鎌田 宇朗	学連	早稲田大学			
2	6301504	戸谷 森	学連	中央大学			
3	6301501	宮島 太陽	学連	明治大学			
4	240166	TRUNK Tamas	HUN	Hungary			
5	6302169	片山 大斗	学連	東洋大学			
6	6301280	峰村 岳臣	新潟	アルペンブリック			
7	6301475	野本 和愛	学連	明治大学			
8	6301472	大橋 陵人	学連	日本大学			
9	6301279	鈴木 一生	学連	慶應義塾大学			
10	6301503	遠藤 三四郎	学連	東海大学			
11	6301511	市村 栄人	群馬	新治スキーカラーブ			
12	6301786	横尾 鍊	学連	日本大学			
13	6301802	野澤 雪丸	学連	早稲田大学			
14	6301955	高橋 陸都	学連	明治大学			
15	6302190	富井 大作	学連	東海大学			
16	6301776	大橋 蔵人	学連	東洋大学			
17	6301785	権田 武蔵	学連	中央大学			
18	6301944	保坂 宙	学連	東洋大学			
19	6301853	葛巻 福春	学連	近畿大学			
20	6301781	石塚 心樹	学連	早稲田大学			
21	6301852	原田 望	学連	日本大学			
22	6301780	河野 大峨	学連	日本大学			
23	6302002	小川 竜司	学連	明治大学			
24	6301650	中島 崇秀	学連	中央大学			
25	6301660	永澤 壮馬	学連	近畿大学			
26	6301787	山本 洋貴	学連	日本大学			
27	6301851	木村 颯汰	学連	日本大学			
28	6100587	YOUNG Taiga	CAN	Canada			
29	6301812	高橋 駿琉	学連	日本大学			
30	6301598	深澤 嵩晴	学連	明治大学			
31	6302014	山浦 竜斗	学連	中央大学			
32	6302000	峯岸 陽	学連	法政大学			
33	6301810	松倉 徹平	学連	近畿大学			
34	6301453	高橋 拓希	学連	東海大学			
35	6301970	武本 柄壹	学連	明治大学			
36	6301897	手銭 利玖	学連	東洋大学			
37	6302140	石坂 穂	学連	早稲田大学			
38	6301842	中川 顕	学連	立命館大学			
39	6301654	武村 勇飛	学連	日本体育大学			
40	6301498	梅澤 宗利士	学連	近畿大学			



スタート No	コート No	競技者 氏名	県 名	所 属 名	1本目 時 間	2本目 時 間	合 計 時 間
41	6301882	田澤 佑記	学連	法政大学			
42	6301740	鈴木 幸悦	学連	法政大学			
43	6301960	足立 大騎	学連	日本大学			
44	6301854	藤田 駿仁	学連	東洋大学			
45	6301942	竹節 天太	学連	専修大学			
46	6301607	五十嵐 瑞希	学連	法政大学			
47	6302009	小貫 徳夢	学連	日本体育大学			
48	6302019	野崎 煌月	学連	法政大学			
49	6301959	近藤 快成	学連	中央大学			
50	6301626	後山 晃聖	学連	青森大学			
51	6301515	溝口 陽斗	学連	近畿大学			
52	6301473	佐藤 淳哉	学連	東洋大学			
53	6301981	森 尊	学連	信州大学			
54	6301953	内田 桜太郎	学連	法政大学			
55	6301867	中村 和実	学連	国学院大学			
56	6301956	長崎 陽	学連	京都産業大学			
57	6301824	切久保 冬輝	学連	日本大学			
58	6301788	岡本 侑	学連	立命館大学			
59	6301798	川田 遥斗	学連	青森大学			
60	6301500	西原 太陽	学連	法政大学			
61	6301601	船戸 晴也	学連	大東文化大学			
62	6301843	森山 太雅	学連	国学院大学			
63	6301878	宮城 良佑	学連	玉川大学			
64	6301454	佐竹 謙一郎	学連	関西大学			
65	6301655	芳賀 芽生	学連	法政大学			
66	6301605	平井 颯馬	学連	中央大学			
67	6302172	安藤 啓人	学連	順天堂大学			
68	6301606	星 逢乃	学連	東洋大学			
69	6301646	溝井 陽向	学連	近畿大学			
70	6301445	大貫 霽旺	学連	日本大学			
71	6302003	佐藤 裕人	学連	明治大学			
72	6301994	宍戸 鉄兵	学連	東洋大学			
73	6301614	小谷 悠斗	学連	日本体育大学			
74	6301647	高橋 侑也	学連	東洋大学			
75	6301978	大谷 聖司	学連	日本体育大学			
76	6302036	井上 暖	学連	近畿大学			
77	6301488	金沢 優大	学連	法政大学			
78	6301862	星野 雄聖	学連	青森大学			
79	6301629	佐々木 樹	学連	法政大学			
80	6301947	堤 琢登	学連	日本体育大学			



スタート No	コート No	競技者 氏名	県 名	所 属 名	1本目 時 間	2本目 時 間	合 計 間
81	6301635	寺嶋 莉輝	学連	東洋大学			
82	6301799	山下 希風	学連	青森大学			
83	6301971	中村 大能	学連	中京大学			
84	6301988	岡田 拓己	学連	関西学院大学			
85	6301772	濱野 弘大	学連	立教大学			
86	6301617	三浦 圭仁	学連	青森大学			
87	6301491	宮島 碧生	学連	日本体育大学			
88	6301619	村井 堅	学連	中央大学			
89	6301792	伊藤 泽生	学連	大東文化大学			
90	6301984	渡辺 友規	学連	法政大学			
91	6302154	中軽米 拓人	学連	専修大学			
92	6301443	下畑 勇登	学連	専修大学			
93	6301520	岩津 有生	学連	専修大学			
94	6301997	石川 大和	学連	国学院大学			
95	6301801	国本 空良	学連	関西学院大学			
96	6301855	濱田 一希	学連	近畿大学			
97	6301494	成澤 和真	学連	東洋大学			
98	6302023	稻葉 隆司	学連	東京農業大学			
99	6301816	橘 優太	学連	日本体育大学			
100	6301951	石川 岳	学連	北翔大学			
101	6302161	目黒 咲翔	学連	東北福祉大学			
102	6302155	橋倉 蒼依	学連	近畿大学			
103	6301679	幾島 楓太	学連	筑波大学			
104	6301782	小西 翔汰郎	学連	東北学院大学			
105	6302238	丸山 隆乃介	学連	青山学院大学			
106	6301963	北村 優弥	学連	日本体育大学			
107	6302148	新谷 凌也	学連	国学院大学			
108	6302206	上田 育太郎	学連	大阪産業大学			
109	6301469	武者 佑樹	学連	立教大学			
110	6301625	西村 桔坪	学連	立命館大学			
111	6301571	岸田 和珠	学連	近畿大学			
112	6301833	大内 慶介	学連	立教大学			
113	6302031	大島 史彰	学連	東洋大学			
114	6301822	中野 渡慶大	学連	東北福祉大学			
115	6302008	小松 大晟	学連	東洋大学			
116	6301618	宮崎 侑人	学連	日本体育大学			
117	6301750	後藤 昂志	学連	関西学院大学			
118	6301825	淡路 海地	学連	青森大学			
119	6301899	谷口 陽輝	学連	近畿大学			
120	6302004	杉田 開斗	学連	専修大学			



スタート No	コート No	競技者 氏名	県 名	所 属 名	1本目 時 間	2本目 時 間	合 計 間
121	6301993	小野寺 郁弥	学連	東北福祉大学			
122	6301600	福山 修	学連	青森大学			
123	6301841	吉川 龍希	学連	北翔大学			
124	6301989	佐々木 太翔	学連	京都産業大学			
125	6301898	皆川 真潤	学連	学習院大学			
126	6301948	古川 碧	学連	國學院大学			
127	6301807	飯吉 旭	学連	北翔大学			
128	6301641	安田 琢待	学連	中央大学			
129	6301553	窪田 大貴	学連	関西学院大学			
130	6301940	渡邊 大颯	学連	京都産業大学			
131	6301708	鍋山 鳩斗	学連	東京科学大学			
132	6301861	榎本 龍人	学連	学習院大学			
133	6302422	淺村 蒼太	学連	北翔大学			
134	6301672	杉田 夏音	学連	立教大学			
135	6301642	利部 旬悟	学連	大東文化大学			
136	6302032	江原 大和	学連	國學院大学			
137	6301707	倉澤 秀太	学連	大東文化大学			
138	6301920	近藤 優太	学連	慶應義塾大学			
139	6301949	桐生 真之介	学連	東京農業大学			
140	6302090	山田 翼	学連	青山学院大学			